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CONTACTS FOR INCOMING STUDENTS 
 

 
 

Decision level Person in charge Remits 

University 
« Service de mobilité étudiante (SME) » 
(mobilite@ulb.ac.be) 

Privileged contact for administrative matters : 
• Enrolment of incoming students 
• Students cards 
• Certificates of attendance 

Faculty 
Dean 
Prof. Frédéric Robert  

 
Secretariat 
Mme Rose-Marie Brynaert 
(international.polytech@ulb.be) 

Privileged contact at EPB 
• Encoding of course programs 
• Transcripts of Records 
• Help for specific enrolments (DD) 

 
International Relations at EPB 
Prof. Pierre Lambert 
(vdoyen.international.epb@ulb.be) 
 

Management of the Agreements 
• Letters related to DDs 
• Selection of incoming students 
 

 
Departmental Coordinator 
Prof. Peter Berke  
(comobepb@ulb.be) 
 

Implementation of the Agreements 
• Selection of incoming students 
• Specific problems 

 
Course programs (Learning Agreements) of incoming students have to be approved 
by the academic coordinators of the different departments of the Engineering School:  

 

 

Department 

ACADEMIC COORDINATOR Email 

Architectural Engineering Prof. Ahmed Khan ahmed.khan@ulb.be  
 Biomédical Prof. Olivier Debeir odebeir@ulb.be  

Chemistry & Materials Sc. Prof. Marie-Paule Delplancke marie-paule.delplancke@ulb.be  

Civil Engineering Prof. Didier Snoeck didier.snoeck@ulb.be  

Computer Sc. and Eng. Prof. Dimitris Sacharidis dimitris.sacharidis@ulb.be    

Electromechanical Eng. Prof. Johan Gyselinck Johan.Gyselinck@ulb.be 

 Electronics and Information Tech. Prof. Dragomir Milojevic Dragomir.Milojevic@ulb.be  

Physique Prof. Pierre-Etienne Labeau Pierre.Etienne.Labeau@ulb.be 

Bachelor programs Prof. Yves De Smet Yves.De.Smet@ulb.be 
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